

NEW YORK STATE FRATERNAL ORDER OF POLICE

EMPIRE STATE LODGE

911 POLICE PLAZA • HICKSVILLE, NEW YORK 11801-1014 (516) 433-4455 • Fax (516) 433-4473 www.nysfop.org

NYS FOP 2024 SCHOLARSHIP APPLICATION

Student applicant must be the son or daughter (not grandchildren) of active or associate members of the NYS FOP. The member must be in good standing with the NYS FOP for at least one year. These scholarships are for high school seniors going into their freshman year of college or trade school in the fall semester of 2024. All applications must include an essay of at least 250 words describing why they should receive a scholarship; they must also submit proof of acceptance or enrollment for the fall of 2024. Additionally, the member's lodge must contribute \$250.00 to the NYS FOP Scholarship fund. Once all requirements are met and only then will an application be considered for a possible scholarship.

A maximum of 2 scholarships per lodge that contributes to the scholarship fund will be considered. Example: 1 scholarship - lodge contributes \$250.00, 2 scholarships - lodge contributes \$500.00. If the members lodge does not contribute no scholarship will be issued.

Member must notify their lodge that there child has applied for a NYS FOP scholarship.

Application must be received at the NYS FOP headquarters by 4pm Friday, April 19th, 2024.

Members Name		Lodge#	
Students Name			
Address			
City	State	Zip	
Phone (H)	(C)		
Email Address			
College or Trade school attending			
Please mail to:			
NYS Fraternal Order of Police			

911 Police Plaza Hicksville, NY 11801 Attn: Scholarship Committee